
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUMEET FACILITIES LIMITED

DLCPM0042701000

12

DEC-2021

12-JAN-2022 08:0307-JAN-2022

Monthly Contribution

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1984240149

ECR

JAN-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 67763952

Total Members 140

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,69,656

Total Refund Advance         75,971

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,45,627

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 67763551] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 1
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,693
ADITYA SINGH         1,250        1,8001 100699407068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ADITYA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002 101537977249 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,473
AJAY SAINI         1,250        1,8003 101236841447 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
AJIT KUMAR         1,250        1,8004 100699531138 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
AKASH         1,250        1,8005 100699686827 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
ANIL         1,250        1,8006 100083544857 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8007 100700384113 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,052
ANKUR DHAMA         1,250        1,8008 101305965354 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKUR
DHAMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
ARVIND         1,250        1,8009 100699812282 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARVIND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693ASHEESH
RATHORE

        1,250        1,80010 101487760949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHEESH

RATHORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
BALRAJ         1,250        1,80011 101422275938 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BALRAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,882
BHUPENDER             0        1,30612 101669385559 N.A.

       10,882             0       10,882
BHUPENDER -            0             0        1,306 - -

       21,184
BIKKE KUMAR         1,250        1,80013 101150358740 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BIKKE
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,473
BISHNU BHATT         1,250        1,80014 100699587974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BISHNU
BHATT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
BUGAL SINGH         1,250        1,80015 100700185366 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BUGAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693CHANDER
SHEKAR

        1,250        1,80016 100699992382 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDER

SHEKHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
DAYA SHANKAR         1,250        1,80017 100699465269 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DAYA
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
DEEPAK         1,250        1,80018 100700561501 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693DHANANJAY
SINGH

        1,250        1,80019 101247337319 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
DHARAM PAL         1,250        1,80020 101129556092 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHARAM PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,546
DHARMENDRA         1,209        1,74221 100791734609 N.A.

       14,516             0       14,516DHARMENDR
A

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

2 / 8DLCPM0042701000 / DEC-2021 / 12-JAN-2022 08:03



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,064DILIP KUMAR
SHUKL

        1,250        1,80022 100791765234 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DILIP KUMAR

SHUKL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
DORI LAL         1,250        1,80023 100699826304 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DORI LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064DWARKA
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80024 100699850533 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DWARKA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,795GANESWAR
SAHU

        1,250        1,80025 100699550544 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GANESWAR

SAHU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
GHAN SHYAM         1,250        1,80026 100700365012 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GHAN
SHYAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
GOVINDA         1,250        1,80027 100690618431 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOVINDA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473GULAM KADIR
ANSARI

        1,250        1,80028 101243033400 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GULAM
KADIR
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
HARISH         1,250        1,80029 100700174502 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
HARISH DUTT         1,250        1,80030 101602450648 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
DUTT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
HEMLATA         1,250        1,80031 101422950094 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMLATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
HIMANSHU         1,250        1,80032 100699886957 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HIMANSHU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
HUNNY         1,250        1,80033 100700312161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HUNNY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
JAI KAWAR         1,250        1,80034 100171211723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI KAWAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
JAYBINDR         1,250        1,80035 100699329391 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAYBINDR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064JAY KARAN
YADAV

        1,250        1,80036 100629874059 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAYKARAN

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
JITENDAR         1,250        1,80037 100700463230 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,473JITENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80038
*
10017661602
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,509
JONI         1,209        1,74139 100700191999 N.A.

       14,509             0       14,509
JONI -

       14,509
            0          532 - -

       12,437
KANWAL SINGH         1,036        1,49240 100189410698 N.A.

       12,437             0       12,437KANWAL
SINGH

-
       12,437

            0          456 - -

       20,473KARMAVEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80041 100700278827 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARMAVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
KAWAR PAL         1,250        1,80042 100189428340 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAWAR PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
KHEM CHAND         1,250        1,80043 100700293937 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KHEM
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       17,693
KRISHAN         1,250        1,80044 101556037893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRISHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693KRISHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80045 100690923613 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,028
LALIT KUMAR         1,169        1,68446 100691022599 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032
LALIT KUMAR -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,064
MADHU         1,250        1,80047 100699642777 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MADHU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,327
MAHADEV DAS           777        1,11948 100699283972 N.A.

        9,327             0        9,327MAHADEV
DAS

-
        9,327

            0          342 - -

       19,473
MAHESH BIST         1,250        1,80049 100791684837 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH
BIST

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064MAHESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80050 100700366890 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
MAHISH PANT         1,250        1,80051 100699342667 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHISH
PANT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
MAN SINGH         1,250        1,80052 100699388365 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
MANGAT         1,250        1,80053 101332252610 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANGAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,564
MANISH         1,250        1,80054 100721531256 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,122
MANISH KUMAR         1,209        1,74255 100700495776 N.A.

       14,516             0       14,516MANISH
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       16,564
MANJEET         1,250        1,80056 100722162186 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANJEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80057 100700396027 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80058 101390344331 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
MASHI CHARAN         1,250        1,80059 100699894796 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MASHI
CHARAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
MOHAN KUMAR         1,250        1,80060 100699686482 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
MUKESH         1,250        1,80061 100245005076 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,546
MUKESH         1,209        1,74262 100699602681 N.A.

       14,516             0       14,516
MUKESH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       18,894MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,088        1,56863 100700080053 N.A.
       13,065             0       13,065MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       15,546MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,209        1,74264 101258703106 N.A.
       14,516             0       14,516MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       16,064
NAKUL         1,250        1,80065 101265341932 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAKUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,064
NAND KISHORE         1,250        1,80066 100753887933 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAND
KISHORE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,229NARESH
KUMAR

        1,169        1,68467 100699792683 N.A.
       14,032             0       14,032NARESH

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,064
NAVEEN         1,250        1,80068 100791317982 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAVEEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,415NAVEEN
KUMAR

          951        1,37069 101240673610 N.A.
       11,415             0       11,415NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       11,415
            0          419 - -

       19,473NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80070 100252649581 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,473NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80071 101236841520 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,473
NITIN MANI         1,250        1,80072 101236841531 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN MANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
NITU         1,250        1,80073 100699526220 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,80074 101692038888 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PARKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,473PRAMOD SINGH
BISHT

        1,250        1,80075 100699251537 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,184
PURAN SINGH         1,250        1,80076 100699414480 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PURAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,552
PUSHPENDER         1,169        1,68477 100690800973 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032PUSHPENDE
R

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,064
PUSHPENDER         1,250        1,80078 100699286127 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDE
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
RADHA         1,250        1,80079 100699495802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RADHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
RAGHUVEER         1,250        1,80080 100699764672 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAGHUVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
RAHUL         1,250        1,80081 100700106777 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,312
RAHUL           416          59982 101363568515 N.A.

        4,990             0        4,990
RAHUL -

        4,990
            0          183 - -

       19,473RAHUL
RAJBHAR

        1,250        1,80083 101112846065 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL

RAJBHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
RAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80084 101088442954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
RAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80085 100700144499 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064RAJ KUMAR
MOURYA

        1,250        1,80086 100630552847 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KUMAR

MOURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,184
RAJA SAHIB         1,250        1,80087 101152339843 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA SAHIB -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

5 / 8DLCPM0042701000 / DEC-2021 / 12-JAN-2022 08:03



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,064
RAJBIR SINGH         1,250        1,80088 100699246411 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
RAJEEV         1,250        1,80089 100699582663 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJEEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,028
RAJESH         1,169        1,68490 100699271479 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032
RAJESH -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,064
RAJESH         1,250        1,80091 100700125348 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473RAJKAMAL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80092 100317469573 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJKAMAL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,546
RAJKUMAR         1,209        1,74293 100699641151 N.A.

       14,516             0       14,516
RAJKUMAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       16,064
RAJU         1,250        1,80094 100700025529 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
RAKESH SINGH         1,250        1,80095 100691095071 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,820
RAM BABU         1,151        1,65896 101171505112 N.A.

       13,820             0       13,820
RAM BABU -

       13,820
            0          507 - -

       19,473
RAM BAHADUR         1,250        1,80097 100699913918 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,473RAMCHANDER
DABRAL

        1,250        1,80098 100318824354 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
CHANDER
DABRAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,473
RAM HARI         1,250        1,80099 100301185673 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM HARI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
RAMAVTAR         1,250        1,800100 100700166952 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMAVTAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800101 100700016939 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
RAVINDER         1,250        1,800102 100700282990 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVINDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,564RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800103 101248317053 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,509RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,209        1,741104 101065109126 N.A.
       14,509             0       14,509RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,509
            0          532 - -

       15,546RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,209        1,742105 100691144529 N.A.
       14,516             0       14,516RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       16,064
RINKU         1,250        1,800106 100700223931 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RINKU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,255
ROHIT           604          871107 101742446305 N.A.

        7,255             0        7,255
ROHIT -

        7,255
            0          267 - -

       16,552
SACHIT SINGH         1,169        1,684108 100699405185 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032SACHIT
SINGH

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,064
SAGAR         1,250        1,800109 101354785084 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,064
SANDEEP         1,250        1,800110 101556037758 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,473
SANDEEP         1,250        1,800111 100699493368 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
SANJAY         1,250        1,800112 100700465534 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,693
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,800113 100700289591 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064SANJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

        1,250        1,800114 100700005487 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
SANJEEV         1,250        1,800115 100700283018 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJEEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
SATISH SINGH         1,250        1,800116 101152339827 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064SHRI
BHAGWAN

        1,250        1,800117 100699719657 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHRI

BHAGWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693SHUBHAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800118 101067903660 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHUBHAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,918
SONU           993        1,430119 100360352747 N.A.

       11,918             0       11,918
SONU -

       11,918
            0          437 - -

       20,473
SONU KUMAR         1,250        1,800120 101236841434 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
SONU         1,250        1,800121 100360352734 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,473SUKHPAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,800122 100699871998 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHPAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
SUMER CHAND         1,250        1,800123 100700280753 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMER
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,437
SUNDER SINGH         1,036        1,492124 100369719540 N.A.

       12,437             0       12,437SUNDER
SINGH

-
       12,437

            0          456 - -

       16,064
SUNIL         1,250        1,800125 100699415066 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800126 100700076492 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800127 100699863398 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064SURESH
KASHYAP

        1,250        1,800128 101363181265 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

KASHYAP
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473SYED HASAN
ABBAS NAQVI

        1,250        1,800129 100447194543 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SYED HASAN
ABBAS
NAQVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
TINKU         1,250        1,800130 100700283041 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TINKU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,184
UMESH KUMAR         1,250        1,800131 100397013261 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,546
VED PRAKASH         1,209        1,742132 100699791059 N.A.

       14,516             0       14,516VED
PRAKASH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,473VIJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800133 100939267407 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,564
VINAY KUMAR         1,250        1,800134 100721791293 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
VINOD         1,250        1,800135 100700499300 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,552
VINOD SINGH         1,169        1,684136 100700410744 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032VINOD
SINGH

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,064
VIPIN         1,250        1,800137 100699484437 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,546VIPIN
KANHAIYA

        1,209        1,742138 101088442977 N.A.
       14,516             0       14,516VIPIN

KANHAIYA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,693
VIPIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800139 100690706581 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
VISHWANATH         1,250        1,800140 100627942460 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHWANAT
H

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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